VACCINE
OPV*
DTP*
DT*

Td*
MMR*

MR*

Me*

Mu*

Ru*
Haemophilus
Polysaccaride
Vaccine
Haemophilus b
Conjugate
Pneumococcal

Vaccine

IPV
IPV

Meningococcal
Quadvalent
(A,C,Y,W-135)

Yellow Fever

Influenza

Hepatitis B
(Recombinant)

HBIG

* PRICES INCLUDI

VACCINE PRICES
AS OF JANUARY 27, 1988

PACKAGING
10x1

50 x 1

15 dose vial
10 dose vial
10 dose vial

1 dose vial x 10

1 dose vial x 10
10 dose vial

1 dose vial x 10
1 dose vial x 10
1 dose vial x 10
1 dose vial X 5
5 dose vial

10 dose vial

1 dose vial x 5
5 dose vial

10 dose vial

1 dose syringe x 5
5 dose vial

1 ml dose ampoule x 5
0.5 ml dose ampoule x £

10 dose vial

1 dose vial x 5
5 dose vial

10 dose vial

3 dose vial
1 dose vial

5 ml vial

£ FEDERAL EXCISE TAX

CDC PRICE
PER DOSE

$1.363
$9.623
$0.193
$0.156
$156.11*

$10.99**
$9.34*

$8.76**
$10.41*
$8.48**

$2.17+

$3.57
$2.942*

CATALOG
PRICE
$8.67
$8.07
$11.03
$0.78
$0.78
$27.23

$19.55

$13.79
$15.26
$14.24
$7.55
$6.68
$6.68
$16.75
$13.75
$13.75

$9.25
$8.25

$8.82
$13.00

$8.51

$16.91
$8.07

$2.50

$41.33
$33.09

$235.24



